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2nd District Ranking Table Tennis Tournament, 2018

Sanmitra Sangh Hall, Pune

22nd June to 27th June 2018

SUB JUNIOR BOYS SINGLES [Press Report]
MatchDate -23-Jun-2018

PlayerName
Aayush Jayade(PNA) Bt Adish Lele(PNA)

Aarav Ghate(PNA) Bt Aneesh Agashe(PNA)

Vedang Joshi(PNA) Bt Aseem Kelkar(PNA)

Pawan Thakur(PNA) Bt Arnav Bhalgaonkar(PNA)
Aatman Vijay(PNA) Bt Rohit Deshmukh(PNA)
Shlok Dobhada(PNA) Bt Tanush Ghai(PNA)

Arnav Bhalwankar(PNA) Bt Ketan Dhadve(PNA)
Titheer Deshpande(PNA) Bt Krishna Gupta (pna)(PNA)
Shubhankar Deshpande(PNA) Bt Kshitij Joshi(PNA)
Aryan Ingle(PNA) Bt Aarav Agarwal(PNA)

Athang Sagar(PNA) Bt Archit Dandawate(PNA)
Ramanuj Jadhav(PNA) Bt Rustom Rajhansa(PNA)
Aneesh Puranik(PNA) Bt Digambar Potdar(PNA)
Arnav Zagade(PNA) Bt Avaneesh Kad(PNA)
Armaan Jeswani(PNA) Bt Parth Gupta (pna)(PNA)
Darsh Bhide(PNA) Bt Rohan Badve(PNA)

Anaiy Kovelamudi(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Aayush
Jayade(PNA)

Aarav Ghate(PNA) Bt Shikhar Moondra(PNA)

Hardik Kshirsagar(PNA) Bt Sidhharaj Nandurkar(PNA)
Vedang Joshi(PNA) Bt Ryan Dsouza(PNA)

Pawan Thakur(PNA) Bt Suswan Joglekar(PNA)

Archit Pargaonkar(PNA) Bt Archis Gokhale(PNA)

Adityavardhan Trimal(PNA) [Seed - 8] Bt Samvit
Acharya(PNA)

Aadi Frank Agarwal(PNA) [Seed - 5] Bt Shlok
Dobhada(PNA)

Jay Pendse(PNA) Bt Anuj Abhyankar(PNA)
Nishant Gadre(PNA) Bt Janmejay Sheth(PNA)
Ojas Cholkar(PNA) Bt Priyan Shiras(PNA)

Vasu Agarwal(PNA) Bt Ganesh Singh(PNA)

Score
11/6,12/10,11/8

11/7,13/11,9/11,11/6
11/7,11/6,11/8
11/8,11/4,11/4
11/9,16/18,11/6,11/0
11/7,13/11,11/6
11/3,11/4,11/4
11/5,11/7,11/9
14/12,11/8,14/12
11/7,11/0,11/2
11/5,11/7,12/10
11/4,11/9,11/4
11/9,8/11,11/9,5/11,11/5
11/9,10/12,12/14,11/6,11/9
11/3,11/5,11/4
11/8,8/11,11/5,6/11,11/5

11/4,11/7,11/6

11/5,11/7,4/11,5/11,12/10
14/12,11/4,11/3
11/8,11/7,11/3
11/9,11/7,5/11,11/9
11/3,11/9,14/16,11/6
11/7,11/4,11/5

11/7,8/11,11/7,11/4

11/7,11/6,11/8
7/11,11/7,7/11,11/7,11/6
11/8,11/6,9/11,9/11,11/7
11/5,11/4,11/13,6/11,11/6
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Atharva Chandorkar(PNA) Bt Vedang Krishna(PNA)

Bhargav Chakradev(PNA) [Seed - 4] Bt Titheer
Deshpande(PNA)

Sanat Jain(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Shubhankar
Deshpande(PNA)

Varad Prabhune(PNA) Bt Arush Khurjekar(PNA)
Kaushal Kulkarni(PNA) Bt Arpit Rath(PNA)

Aryan Ingle(PNA) Bt Taksh Bamboli(PNA)

Athang Sagar(PNA) Bt Atharva Khare(PNA)

Aditya Jori(PNA) [Seed - 6] Bt Ramanuj Jadhav(PNA)

Samyak Motling(PNA) [Seed - 7] Bt Aneesh
Puranik(PNA)

Kaustubh Darvatkar(PNA) Bt Parth Chaphekar(PNA)
Adit Karandikar(PNA) Bt Gopal Pawar(PNA)

Neil Mulye(PNA) [Seed - 10] Bt Arnav Zagade(PNA)
Armaan Jeswani(PNA) Bt Heramb Joshi(PNA)
Pranav Gholkar(PNA) Bt Ajmal Khan(PNA)

Archan Apte(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt Darsh Bhide(PNA)

11/3,11/5,14/12
11/4,11/7,11/5

11/5,11/7,11/3

11/8,11/8,11/7
14/12,11/6,13/11
11/6,11/1,11/3
11/5,11/4,11/4
11/4,11/4,13/11

11/5,10/12,11/5,11/5

11/7,14/12,4/11,11/9
11/1,11/13,11/4,11/7
11/9,11/9,11/4
11/5,11/2,8/11,11/6
11/4,11/6,6/11,8/11,11/9
11/9,11/4,11/
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